
Lfnr Status Name Vorname JG Verein Verband

1 Rangliste Dang Justin 2006 STC BW Solingen Nordrhein-Westfalen

2 Rangliste Rötzer Konrad 2006 SG Gittersee Sachsen

3 Rangliste Braach Rafe Kenji 2007 STC BW Solingen Nordrhein-Westfalen

4 Rangliste Marzuan Danial 2006 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil Hessen

5 Rangliste Schinzel Matteo 2006 SV Lok Staßfurt Sachsen-Anhalt

6 Rangliste Pongratz Luis 2006 STC BW Solingen Nordrhein-Westfalen

7 Rangliste Becsh Alexander 2006 1. BC Bonn-Beuel Nordrhein-Westfalen

8 Rangliste Rullköter Lion 2006 SpVgg Mössingen Baden-Württemburg

9 Rangliste Blühdorn Anton 2006 Hamburger SV Hamburg

10 Rangliste Hahn Nils 2006 SG Gittersee Sachsen

11 Rangliste Anagani Jivithesh 2006 TG Unterliederbach Hessen

12 Rangliste Ma Felix 2007 SSV Waghäusel Baden-Württemburg

13 Rangliste Kulkarni Shaunak 2006 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 Bayern

14 Rangliste Niemann Mark 2006 BV Friedrichsdorf Nordrhein-Westfalen

15 Wildcard Gollapalli Saketh Anand 2006 TG Unterliederbach Hessen

16 Wildcard Grenzheuser Jan 2006 RC Nußloch Baden-Württemburg

Lfnr Status Name Vorname JG Verein Verband

Dang Justin 2006 STC BW Solingen Nordrhein-Westfalen

Braach Rafe Kenji 2007 STC BW Solingen Nordrhein-Westfalen

Rötzer Konrad 2006 SG Gittersee Sachsen

Hahn Nils 2006 SG Gittersee Sachsen

Blühdorn Anton 2006 Hamburger SV Hamburg

Schinzel Matteo 2006 SV Lok Staßfurt Sachsen-Anhalt

Marzuan Danial 2006 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil Hessen

Niemann Mark 2006 BV Friedrichsdorf Nordrhein-Westfalen

Kulkarni Shaunak 2006 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 Bayern

Nickel Marco 2006 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg Bayern

Gollapalli Saketh Anand 2006 TG Unterliederbach Hessen

Anagani Jivithesh 2006 TG Unterliederbach Hessen

Wilewald Robin 2007 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen

Graeve Kevin 2006 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen

Pongratz Luis 2006 STC BW Solingen Nordrhein-Westfalen

Becsh Alexander 2006 1. BC Bonn-Beuel Nordrhein-Westfalen
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Lfnr Status Name Vorname JG Verein Verband

1 Rangliste Dreesen Lara-Sophie 2006 Horner TV Hamburg

2 Rangliste Pfeiffer Joleen 2006 SG Gittersee Sachsen

3 Rangliste Tobien Satine 2006 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen Thüringen

4 Rangliste Stommel Eva 2007 SV Berliner Brauereien Berlin-Brandenburg

5 Rangliste Loukidou Anatoli 2006 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen Thüringen

6 Rangliste Sadana Sanchi 2006 TG Unterliederbach Hessen

7 Rangliste Preller Katja 2006 TSV Lauf Bayern

8 Rangliste Bourakkadi Amra 2006 1. BV Mülheim Nordrhein-Westfalen

9 Rangliste Winnefeld Constanze 2006 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen

10 Rangliste Firl Sarah 2006 VfL Sindelfingen Baden-Württemburg

11 Rangliste Viaccava Alessia 2006 TSG Bergedorf Hamburg

12 Rangliste Scharsitzke Ida 2006 SV Pennigsehl-Mainsche Niedersachsen

13 Rangliste Reihle Nadja-Christine 2007 SpVgg Mössingen Baden-Württemburg

14 Rangliste Wulandoko Aurelia 2007 TSV 1846 Nürnberg Bayern

15 Wildcard Keo Boune Khoune Sarah 2006 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen

16 Wildcard Bittner Jette-Thora 2006 BVG Goldbach/Laufach Hessen

Lfnr Status Name Vorname JG Verein Verband

Tobien Satine 2006 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen Thüringen

Pfeiffer Joleen 2006 SG Gittersee Sachsen

Stommel Eva 2007 SV Berliner Brauereien Berlin-Brandenburg

Dreesen Lara-Sophie 2006 Horner TV Hamburg

Loukidou Anatoli 2006 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen Thüringen

Viaccava Alessia 2006 TSG Bergedorf Hamburg

Wronna Leonie 2007 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen

Keo Boune Khoune Sarah 2006 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen

Preller Katja 2006 TSV Lauf Bayern

Wulandoko Aurelia 2007 TSV 1846 Nürnberg Bayern

Firl Sarah 2006 VfL Sindelfingen Baden-Württemburg

Reihle Nadja-Christine 2007 SpVgg Mössingen Baden-Württemburg

Bittner Jette-Thora 2006 BVG Goldbach/Laufach Hessen

Sadana Sanchi 2006 TG Unterliederbach Hessen

Bourakkadi Amra 2006 1. BV Mülheim Nordrhein-Westfalen

Stern Marie 2006 SpVgg Sterkrade Nord Nordrhein-Westfalen
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